

THE WORK CLUB

RAD-163

Finolex Chowk Morvadi, Service Rd, MIDC, Morewadi, Pimpri Colony, next to Supreme Restaurant, Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra 411018.

BILL BOOK

		DIEE DOOK		4
N	 ,		Date:	24-10-19
Name of Co	ntractor <u>IVS havi</u>	<u>Electrical wor</u>	-K	
Nature of W	ork Kepairing o	Electrical wor f Openwell 5 n - 19	ubmensible	Pump
	orking <u>Octobe</u>	n - 19		
BLDG NO.	PREVIOUS BILL	CURRENT BILL	TOTAL BILL	REMARKS
Ravima				
The				
Work	-	5350=00	5350=0	T
club			3330 -	
		/		
Community Hall				
Development Work				
Department Work				
Others		A SHEET AND RECORD THE COLD TO SHEET AND A		
Grand Total				
Debit				
Net Certifi	ed Amount Five 7h	ousand Three 1	tendend !	Cifty only
	5350 - Oc	-	ned Rs. :	
Less Reten	tion :		D.S. :	
Balance Rs	.:-			
Less Advar	nce :	Cheque	No. ;	
Net Payabl	e Rs. : $5350 = 0$	Dated:		
	(D) Yul			A wes
Prepare	d By	Checked By		Sanotioned Ry

SHAR Electrical Works

Canara Bank, Bijali Nagar, Chinchwad, ne - 411 035.

To.

ob.: 9881777290, 8108171650

Email: tusharelectricalworks@yahoo.com



All New Pumps Sales

 A.M.C Maintenance Contractor Repairing of : All Types of Monoble

Pumps, Submersible, Jet Pumps.

Motor Rewinding / Repairing.

 All Types of Automatic Controller Installation Repairs

Bill No. 190

10

	Date: 24-10-19					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quantity	Rate	Amount Rs. Ps.		
1)	5 MP oPenwell Submessible motor Rewinding		2,900	5900 -		
y	Motor Bwhing & lonth mas Chive Charger	Total	1600	1600 —		
3)	oil Scal	<u>ol</u>	200	2.00-		
9	TreumsPost & Litting labour	Totell Job	656	650-		
			TOTAL	5350 6		
	Belles Red. at site.		Labour Ch.			
	211/2011		Transport Ch.			
	56) A		Grand Total	5350 7		

or Tushar Electrical Work

Proprietor

ABSTRACT SHEET

Name of Contractor Justiar Flectrical Work Date: 24-10-19

Name of Work Repairing of Open	vell Submersible Pump (5 HP) Page No.: 01
y ar speni	Terr Companyore romp () 1")1 age 110 O

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION QUANTITY RATE	E	PER	AMOUNT			
		UNIT	Rs.	Ps.	UNIT	Rs.	Ps.
<u>)</u>	5 HP openwell						
	Submensible Motor	01	2900 =	00		2900 =	00
	Rewinding					•	
2)	Motor Bushing & lenth machine charges.	01				1600=	00
	lenth machine						
	charges.						
	V						
3)	Oil Seal	01				200 =	00
4)	Transport & Pitting	01				650 =	00
	Transport & Pitting Labour charges						
	J			otal	-	5350 =	00
		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE				1. het	
	O D STORM		One the the color related and the best colors on the 2 re				
	Jaliota de de la siventas.		Entered on the Assessment of the State Section of t				
	32110 done vals of s						
	work at by in						
-					-		+

RAVIMA DEVELOPER

wk Morvadi, Service Rd, MIDC, Morewadi, Pimpri Colony, next to Supreme Restaurant, Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra 411018.

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Date: 24-10-19

Bldg. No.: Ravima The work club.

Name of Work Repairing of Submersible Pomp (5 HP) Page No.: 01

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	LENGTH L	BREADTH B	DEPTH OR HEIGHT H	QUANTITY	TOTAL
1	5 HP open well						
	Submersible motor	01/				поѕ	
	Submersible motor Rewinding						
	,						
2	Motor Bushing & lenth metine changes	01	/			nos	
)	Venth metrine changes					1702	
	The crown grant		,				
3)	Oil Seal	01				-	
1)	017 9(47			2		nos	
4)	Transact & Fibti	01/				7.5	
` /	Transport & fitting labour changes	101		 	+	nos.	
	1900 Charges	-					
		+			_		
		+-			-		
	The steel of	-			_		
	The point of the state	-	-				
	salicitation at site of up	-					
	no, cha s,						
	ol ,						
		_					
		+			_		
		-					

WORK CLUB

Finolex Chowk Morvadi, Service Rd, MIDC, Morewadi, Pimpri Colony, next to Supreme Restaurant, Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra 411018.

roject Name / Bldg. Name: - Ravima The Work club. Date: 19/10/2019 Scope of Work: - Repairing of Decoatering pump-(5HP) Work Order No.: 0.57Contractor: - Tushar Electrical Works Mr. Tushar Kind Attn.: * OPP canara Bank, Biljalinagar, chichwad pune -035 9881777290, 8108171650 Ph. No.: SR. ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT (RS) UNIT NO. Repairing of Dewatering pump. work order as per Quotations. 5 HP openwell submerssible motor 01 2900 1 29001-Rewinding. Motar Bushing & length machine ii)01 1600 1-16001charges. iii) seal changing 01 2001-2001-IV) fitting charges and Transport 01 6501-6501-

SPECIFICATION:) work to be done on urgent Basis.

COMPLETION DATE:

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:

charges.

- 01. All material should be get approved from Project In Charge before applications.
- 02. Measurement of actual work done shall be taken time to time jointly by company's engg. & contractor & shall be record the same in measurement sheet. Whatever be the difference in qty. of work order & actual work done shall be paid / recover after successful completion of entire work of bldg.

TOTAL

5350 -

- 03. You will keep your engineer at site & joint measurement will be recorded in measurement book.
- 04. You will clean the site after completion of work. If not cleaning charges will be debited to you.
- 05. Follow all the safety precautions at site & government regulations like labour insurance, minimum wages, child labour & any type of accident in your scope.
- 06. You will maintain all the required tools & tackles with proper mechanical staff.
- 07. Employer will provide water & electricity at site.
- 08. The employer will not be responsible for any power cut at site.
- 09. You will maintain a progress bar chart & present an activity schedule to the employer before starting the work.
- 10. You will submit a proper guaranty card for the work carried out.
- 11. All the work will be carried out as per the direction of structural consultant. Any rework will be carried out at your cost.
- 12. You will submit running bills by fortnightly.
- 13. You will maintain house keeping during the work.
- 14. All work shall be carried out upto the full satisfaction of project in charge.

PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- 01. Bill will be accepted for completed work only as per mentioned in payment schedule.
- 02. Deduction for Retention Amount 6 % on bill amount.
- 03. Deduction for T.D.S & other taxes as applicable.

OTHER CONDITIONS / NOTE:





Ravima Developers

Finaolex Chowk Morwadi, Next to Supreme Restaurant Maharashtra 27AASFR5116L1ZN

MORWADI CHOWK ,PIMPRI,PUNE

TUSHAR ELECTRICAL WORKS

Work Order

Work Order No.

10

WO Date:

21/10/2019

Kind Attn.:

TUSHAR

OPP. CANARA BANK, BIJALINAGAR, CHICHWAD PUNE 411035 PH No-, Contact Person-TUSHAR,

GSTIN no.: PAN No:

Contact No - 9881777290

TO,

Sr.No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate Rs.	Amount
	EXTRA WORK repairing of dewatering pump				
1	repairing of pump	1.00	Job	5350.00	5350.00

5350.00	Contract Amount (A)
0.00	Total GST (B)
5350.00	Total (A + B)

RUPEES FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY.

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:-

- All material should be get approved from Project In Charge before application
- Measurement of actual work done shall be taken time to time jointly by company's engg. & contractor & shall be record the 2 measurement sheet. Whatever be the difference in qty, of work order & actual work done shall be paid recover completion of entire work of bldg successful after
- You will keep your Engineer at site & joint measurement will be recorded in measurement book 3
- You will clean the site after completion of work. If not cleaning charges will be debited to you
- Follow all the safety precautions at site & government regulation like labour insurance, minimum wages, child labour & 5 accident in your scope
- You will maintain all the required tools & tackles with proper mechanical staff 6
- Employer will provide water & electricity at site
- The employer will not be responsible for any power cut at site 8
- You will maintain a progress bar chart & present an activity schedule to the employer before starting the work
- You will submit a proper gurantee card for the work carried out 10
- All the work will be carried out as per the direction of structural consultant. Any rework will be carried out at your cost 11
- You will submit running bills by fortnightly 12
- You will maintain house keeping during the work 13
- Contractor will remain responsible for any accidents during executions and transeports and travelling 14
- All work shall be carried out upto the full satisfaction of Project In charge

PAYMENT TERMS & CONDITIONS :-

Bill will be accepted for completed work only as per mentioned in payment schedule.

Project Inchai

- Deduction for Retention Amount as applicable 2
- Deduction for TDS & other taxes as applicable.

Accepted By Agency

HOD-CBD Chief Engineer

Page 1 of 2

